
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Parkes - (805375) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.22 368 H 06/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

35.34 364 H 19/05/18 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

35.63 355 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

35.73 352 H 01/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

37.19 312 H 18/03/17 Team Mercia Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

37.60 302 H 04/11/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Pingles LC Nuneaton 0

37.63 302 F 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.20 288 H 25/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.26 287 H 07/05/16 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

38.39 284 H 20/05/17 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017 Rugby Nuneaton 3

38.57 280 H 09/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.62 279 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.86 274 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.89 273 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

39.14 268 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

40.80 237 H 24/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

41.58 223 H 17/05/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

41.65 222 F 03/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

41.93 218 H 03/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

44.74 179 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

46.14 163 H 02/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

46.65 158 H 17/05/14 Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

46.96 155 H 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

55.79 92 H 03/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.60 302 H 04/11/20 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Pingles LC Nuneaton 0

35.73 352 H 01/12/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

35.22 368 H 06/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

35.63 355 H 24/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

35.34 364 H 19/05/18 Coventry and District ASC Secondary Galas Pingles LC Nuneaton 3

38.20 288 H 25/11/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.39 284 H 20/05/17 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2017 Rugby Nuneaton 3

38.57 280 H 09/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

37.19 312 H 18/03/17 Team Mercia Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.89 273 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Nuneaton 2

37.63 302 F 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.62 279 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.86 274 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

38.26 287 H 07/05/16 Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016 Rugby Nuneaton 3

39.14 268 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

40.80 237 H 24/10/15 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

41.65 222 F 03/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

41.93 218 H 03/10/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

41.58 223 H 17/05/15 Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas Nuneaton  3

44.74 179 H 29/03/15 N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation" Nuneaton  3

46.14 163 H 02/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton  4

46.96 155 H 04/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton  2

46.65 158 H 17/05/14 Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs Nuneaton Nuneaton 3

55.79 92 H 03/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton 4
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